saup

HOT N SOUR VEG

HOT N SO0UR CHICKEN
SWEET CORN VEG
SWEET CORN CHICKEN

BHEADS

ARI PUTTU
APPAM
IDIAPPFAM
CHAPPATHI
COIN PARATHA
BUTTER NAAN
NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI
100LY

SINGLE FOORI

BREAKFAST

COIN PARATHA + BEEF PERATTU
COIN PARATHA + CHICKEN PERATTU
APPAM + BEEF PERATTU
APPAM + CHICKEN PERATTU
APPAM + EGG CURRY

APPAM + KADALA CURRY
IDIAPFAM + KADALA GURRY
IDIAPPAM + EGG CURRY
UZHUNU YADA SET

IDDLY SET

PODRI MASALA

PARIPPU ¥ADA
KESARI
KOZHUKATTA
BANANA FRY
UZHUNUVADA
RASAVADA
ULLI VADA
ELA ADA
VETTU CAKE
PAPPADAM
MOTHAKAM
BONDA
KAARA VADA

CHINESE

SCHEZWAN VEG NODODLES
SCHEZWAN CHICHEN NOODLES
CHICKEN NDODLES

VEG NDODLES

SCHEZWAN VEG FRIED RICE
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

VEF FRIED RICE

100
130
100
130
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- 160
— 200
170
- 140
—140
- 200
— 180
- 140
- 130

MEALS

MEALS + CHICKEN PERATTU
FISH POTHICHORU

MEALS + BEEF PERATTU
MEALS + KAPPA + FISH CURRY
CHICKEN POTHICHORLU

VEG POTHICHORU

MEALS 4+ FISH CURRY

CHICKEN BIRYANI HALF
CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN KIZHI BIRYANI
VEG BIRYANI

EGG BIRYANI

BEEF BIRYANI

BEEF KIZHI BIRYANI
MUTTON EIRYANI
MUTTON KIZHI BIRYANI
GHEE RIGE

FISH BIRYANI

PRAWNS BIRYANI

CHICKEN DISHES

CHICKEN THORAN

CHICKEN ROAST

CHICKEN MASALA

CHICKEN CHUKKA

PEPPER CHICKEN

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN PERATTU
CHICKEN PERATTU SPECIAL
GAALIC CHICKEN

CHICKEN KDNDATTAM
GINGER CHIGKEN

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
CHICKEN 65

BUTTER CHICKENM MASALA
CHILLI CHICKEN

SCHEZIWAN CHICKEN
DAAGON CHICKEN
CHETTINADU CHICKEN
CHICKEN FRY

HALF TANDOORI CHICKEN
OTR TANDOORI GHIGKEN
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL
HALF CHIGKEN TIKKA (BPCS)
FULL CHICKEN TIKKA (12PCS)

BEEF
BEEF KONDATTAM
BEEF PERALAN
BEEF COCONUT FRY
BEEF FRY
BEEF PERATTU
BEEF DRY FRY
BEEF GHILLI
KAPPA + BEEF PERATTU

= 90
= 190
- 170
=210
=170
=180
— 150
— 140

= 140
- 170
= 200
— 140
=140
= 1890
= 200
= 290
= 300
= 100
= 280
= 300

=170
— 200
- 220
— 200
= 230
=180
= 200
— 220
- 200
=200
— 200
— 210
- 200
= 260
- 190
— 200
- 270
= 240
- 195
— 300
=160
- GO0
- 250
= 500

- 200
= 190
- 180
- 160
=170
- 170
= 160
- 210



HOT N SOUR VEG
HOT N SOUR CHICKEN
SWEET CORN VEG
SWEET CORN CHICKEN

MUTTON
MUTTON ROAST
MUTTON MASALA
MUTTON CHAPPS
MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON PERATTU

I

EGG

OMELETTE
EGG ROAST
EGG MASALA
EGG CURRY

VEG

CHILLI PANEER

CHILLI MUSHROOM
MUSHROOM MASALA
KADAI PANEER

CHILLI GOBI

GODHI MANCHURIAN
BOBI MANCHURLAN DRY
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER KONDATYAM
POTATO MASALA

ULLI CURRY

GREEN PEAS

VEG KURMA

KADALA CURRY

KADAI VEGETABLE
TOMATO CURRY

DOSA

GHEE RDAST

PLAIN DOSA

THATTU DOSA +CHICKEN PERATTU
MASALA DOSA

THATTU DOSA+BEEF PERATTU
EGG DOSA

EGG MASALA DOSA

THATTU DOSA SET

THATTU DOSA SINGLE

THATTU DOSA + EGG CURRY

KOTHU PARATHA

CHICKEN KOTHU
BEEF KDOTHU
EGG KOTHU

KIiZHI PARATHA
BEEF KIZHI
CHICKEN KIZHI
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100
130
100
130

280
280
280
270
280

40
100

180
190
130

200
190

SEA FOODD

KAPPA + FISH CURRY
KAPPA

GCHODRA CURRY
CHODRA FRY
PRAWMNS THEEYAL
AYALA FRY

NETHOLI FRY
NEIMEEN FRY350
MEIMEEN CURRY
KANAVA THORAN
PRAWNS ROAST
NEIMEEN POLLICHATHU
NEIMEEN mMASALA
NEIMEEN ROAST
PRAWNS FRY

AVOLI FRY

VAALA FRY

AMBALAPUZHA PAYASAM 500 ML
ADA PAYASAM S00 ML

SEMIYA PAYASAM 500 ML
KADALA PAYASAM 500 ML
PAALADA PAYASAM S00 ML
WHEAT PAYASAM 500 ML
CHERUPAYAR PAYASAM S00 ML

SAHBATH

S0DA SARBATH

MINT LIME

FRESH LIME

GRAPE JUICE

KIwl JUICE

FRESH PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON
MOSAMBI

SHARJAH SHAKE
BADAM SHAKE

PISTA SHAKE
BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE
WANILA SHAKE
STRAWEBERRY SHAKE
KARIKKU SHAKE
KARIKKU HORLICKS
KARIKKU BDOST
BLACK CURRANT

OREQ SHAKE
PINEAPPLE SHAKE
ROSE MILK
CHOCOLATE SHAHR.JAH
WANILA SHAKE

GEMS SHARJAH

OREO SHARJAH
MOJITD GREEN APPLE CODLER
MOJITD BUTTERSCOTCH CRUSHER
MOJITD BLUE LAGON CRUSHER
MINTO MOJITO
ORANGE JUICE
KARIKKU SHAKE DATES
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130
55
75

100

180

120

100

350

130

110

270

asn

300

300

250

220

120

130
130
130
130
130
130
130



