

SOUP

HOT N SOUR VEG	- 100
HOT N SOUR CHICKEN	- 130
SWEET CORN VEG	- 100
SWEET CORN CHICKEN	- 130

BREADS

ARI PUTTU	- 50
APPAM	- 15
IDIAPPAM	- 12
CHAPPATHI	- 12
COIN PARATHA	- 9
BUTTER NAAN	- 40
NAAN	- 30
TANDOORI ROTI	- 25
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI	- 35
IDDLY	- 10
SINGLE POORI	- 15

BREAKFAST

COIN PARATHA + BEEF PERATTU	- 200
COIN PARATHA + CHICKEN PERATTU	- 190
APPAM + BEEF PERATTU	- 200
APPAM + CHICKEN PERATTU	- 180
APPAM + EGG CURRY	- 120
APPAM + KADALA CURRY	- 110
IDIAPPAM + KADALA CURRY	- 110
IDIAPPAM + EGG CURRY	- 120
UZHUNU VADA SET	- 70
IDDLY SET	- 80
POORI MASALA	- 85

SNACKS

PARIPPU VADA	- 10
KESARI	- 15
KOZHUKATTA	- 20
BANANA FRY	- 15
UZHUNUVADA	- 10
RASAVADA	- 15
ULLI VADA	- 15
ELA ADA	- 20
VETTU CAKE	- 15
PAPPADAM	- 5
MOTHAKAM	- 15
BONDA	- 15
KAARA VADA	- 15

CHINESE

SCHEZWAN VEG NOODLES	- 150
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLES	- 200
CHICKEN NOODLES	- 170
VEG NOODLES	- 140
SCHEZWAN VEG FRIED RICE	- 140
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE	- 200
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	- 190
EGG FRIED RICE	- 140
VEF FRIED RICE	- 130

LUNCH

MEALS	- 90
MEALS + CHICKEN PERATTU	- 190
FISH POTHICHORU	- 170
MEALS + BEEF PERATTU	- 210
MEALS + KAPPA + FISH CURRY	- 170
CHICKEN POTHICHORU	- 180
VEG POTHICHORU	- 150
MEALS+ FISH CURRY	- 140

BIRYANI

CHICKEN BIRYANI HALF	- 140
CHICKEN BIRYANI	- 170
CHICKEN KIZHI BIRYANI	- 200
VEG BIRYANI	- 140
EGG BIRYANI	- 140
BEEF BIRYANI	- 190
BEEF KIZHI BIRYANI	- 200
MUTTON BIRYANI	- 290
MUTTON KIZHI BIRYANI	- 300
GHEE RICE	- 100
FISH BIRYANI	- 280
PRAWNS BIRYANI	- 300

CHICKEN DISHES

CHICKEN THORAN	- 170
CHICKEN ROAST	- 200
CHICKEN MASALA	- 220
CHICKEN CHUKKA	- 200
PEPPER CHICKEN	- 230
CHICKEN CURRY	- 190
CHICKEN PERATTU	- 200
CHICKEN PERATTU SPECIAL	- 220
GARLIC CHICKEN	- 200
CHICKEN KONDATTAM	- 200
GINGER CHICKEN	- 200
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	- 210
CHICKEN 65	- 200
BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA	- 260
CHILLI CHICKEN	- 190
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN	- 200
DRAGON CHICKEN	- 270
CHETTINADU CHICKEN	- 240
CHICKEN FRY	- 195
HALF TANDOORI CHICKEN	- 300
QTR TANDOORI CHICKEN	- 160
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL	- 600
HALF CHICKEN TIKKA (6PCS)	- 250
FULL CHICKEN TIKKA (12PCS)	- 500

BEEF

BEEF KONDATTAM	- 200
BEEF PERALAN	- 190
BEEF COCONUT FRY	- 180
BEEF FRY	- 160
BEEF PERATTU	- 170
BEEF DRY FRY	- 170
BEEF CHILLI	- 160
KAPPA + BEEF PERATTU	- 210

SOUP

HOT N SOUR VEG	- 100
HOT N SOUR CHICKEN	- 130
SWEET CORN VEG	- 100
SWEET CORN CHICKEN	- 130

MUTTON

MUTTON ROAST	- 280
MUTTON MASALA	- 280
MUTTON CHAPPS	- 280
MUTTON CURRY	- 270
MUTTON PERATTU	- 280

EGG

OMELETTE	- 40
EGG ROAST	- 100
EGG MASALA	- 120
EGG CURRY	- 60

VEG

CHILLI PANEER	- 180
CHILLI MUSHROOM	- 210
MUSHROOM MASALA	- 210
KADAI PANEER	- 190
CHILLI GOBI	- 140
GOBI MANCHURIAN	- 130
GOBI MANCHURIAN DRY	- 140
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	- 190
PANEER KONDATTAM	- 220
POTATO MASALA	- 60
ULLI CURRY	- 60
GREEN PEAS	- 60
VEG KURMA	- 60
KADALA CURRY	- 60
KADAI VEGETABLE	- 160
TOMATO CURRY	- 70

DOSA

GHEE ROAST	- 75
PLAIN DOSA	- 55
THATTU DOSA + CHICKEN PERATTU	- 170
MASALA DOSA	- 90
THATTU DOSA + BEEF PERATTU	- 160
EGG DOSA	- 80
EGG MASALA DOSA	- 100
THATTU DOSA SET	- 90
THATTU DOSA SINGLE	- 13
THATTU DOSA + EGG CURRY	- 80

KOTHU PARATHA

CHICKEN KOTHU	- 180
BEEF KOTHU	- 190
EGG KOTHU	- 130

KIZHI PARATHA

BEEF KIZHI	- 200
CHICKEN KIZHI	- 190

SEA FOOD

KAPPA + FISH CURRY	- 130
KAPPA	- 55
CHOOORA CURRY	- 75
CHOOORA FRY	- 100
PRAWNS THEEYAL	- 180
AYALA FRY	- 120
NETHOLI FRY	- 100
NEIMEEN FRY350	- 350
NEIMEEN CURRY	- 130
KANAVA THORAN	- 110
PRAWNS ROAST	- 270
NEIMEEN POLLICHATHU	- 350
NEIMEEN MASALA	- 300
NEIMEEN ROAST	- 300
PRAWNS FRY	- 250
AVOLI FRY	- 220
VAALA FRY	- 120

PAYASAM

AMBALAPUZHA PAYASAM 500 ML	- 130
ADA PAYASAM 500 ML	- 130
SEMIYA PAYASAM 500 ML	- 130
KADALA PAYASAM 500 ML	- 130
PAALADA PAYASAM 500 ML	- 130
WHEAT PAYASAM 500 ML	- 130
CHERUPAYAR PAYASAM 500 ML	- 130

JUICE

SARBATH	- 40
SODA SARBATH	- 65
MINT LIME	- 60
FRESH LIME	- 40
GRAPE JUICE	- 90
KIWI JUICE	- 90
FRESH PINEAPPLE	- 90
WATERMELON	- 90
MOSAMBI	- 90
SHARJAH SHAKE	- 90
BADAM SHAKE	- 95
PISTA SHAKE	- 90
BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE	- 90
VANILA SHAKE	- 90
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	- 90
KARIKKU SHAKE	- 90
KARIKKU HORLICKS	- 100
KARIKKU BOOST	- 100
BLACK CURRANT	- 90
OREO SHAKE	- 100
PINEAPPLE SHAKE	- 90
ROSE MILK	- 90
CHOCOLATE SHARJAH	- 90
VANILA SHAKE	- 85
GEMS SHARJAH	- 85
OREO SHARJAH	- 85
MOJITO GREEN APPLE COOLER	- 85
MOJITO BUTTERSCOTCH CRUSHER	- 85
MOJITO BLUE LAGON CRUSHER	- 85
MINTO MOJITO	- 80
ORANGE JUICE	- 75
KARIKKU SHAKE DATES	- 95